EGYPT INTERNATIONAL 2023
Hotel Reservation Form
(Please send this form to the following E-mail: ebf1991@yahoo.com)


These forms should be completed and returned no later than Wenesday 20 September 2023 to the above e-mail, and then the Organizing Committee will send the invoice by return to you.
The Organizing Committee will send you invoice and payment must made by bank transfer by Saturday 30 September 2023.

	Name of Association:
	

	Official Hotel:
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	Date of Check-out
	
No. of Nights

	
1
	
	
	
	
	

	
2
	
	
	
	
	

	
3
	
	
	
	
	

	
4
	
	
	
	
	

	
5
	
	
	
	
	

	
6
	
	
	
	
	

	
7
	
	
	
	
	

	
8
	
	
	
	
	

	
9
	
	
	
	
	

	
10
	
	
	
	
	









Bank Details:

Beneficiary Name : Egyptian Badminton Federation
Beneficiary Address : Elstad elbahary Street , Federations Building , first floor , apartment No.3 , Nasr City , Cairo .
Bank Name : Misr Bank 
Bank Address : El Haram , Giza
Account Number : 13712000018511
Swift Code : BMISEGCX140









